50mm, 70mm,
and 90mm LED
modules available
with filter rings,
shielding cylinders,
and filter media.
Modular International, Inc.
Modular International, Inc.    412-734-9000    www.modularinternational.com
 Available 50mm LED Modules
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 12-09-24
Model
Number1 Watts Beam
Angle CRI Lumens2 Lumens
per watt
Tested
  K-Temp3
LEDDW-506-17 6.1 17° 90+ 482 79 3000K
LEDDW-506-30 6.1 30° 90+ 481 78 3000K
LEDDW-506-40 6.1 40° 90+ 475 79 3000K
LEDDW-506-55 6.1 55° 90+ 426 79 3000K
LEDDW-508-17 7.9 17° 90+ 668 85 3000K
LEDDW-508-30 7.9 30° 90+ 671 85 3000K
LEDDW-508-40 8 40° 90+ 666 83 3000K
LEDDW-508-55 8 55° 90+ 601 75 3000K
LEDDW-510-17 10 17° 90+ 856 76 3000K
LEDDW-510-30 10 30° 90+ 852 84 3000K
LEDDW-510-40 10 40° 90+ 843 85 3000K
LEDDW-510-55 10 55° 90+ 763 85 3000K
LEDDW-511-17 11.9 17° 90+ 1,015 85 3000K
LEDDW-511-30 11.9 30° 90+ 1,021 86 3000K
LEDDW-511-40 11.9 40° 90+ 1,016 85 3000K
LEDDW-511-55 11.9 55° 90+ 918 77 3000K
1 Catalog specification example: LEDDW-511-40 2 Lumen values are delivered lumen totals.
3 Kelvin Temperature: 1800ºK - 3000ºKSELECTED BEAM ANGLE
SELECTED WATTAGE
50MM DIAMETER

1170 lx 293 lx 130 lx 73 lx 47 lx 33 lx 24 lx 18 lx 14 lx 12 lx 10 lx 8 lx 7 lx 6 lx 5 lx 5 lx 4 lx 4 lx 3 lx 3 lx
108.7 fc 27.2 fc 12.1 fc 6.8 fc 4.3 fc 3.0 fc 2.2 fc 1.7 fc 1.3 fc 1.1 fc 0.9 fc 0.8 fc 0.6 fc 0.6 fc 0.5 fc 0.4 fc 0.4 fc 0.3 fc 0.3 fc 0.3 fc
Beam Details
All information shown below measured with filter ring installed. Filter media and shielding options available.
2
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 12-09-24
 Available 70mm LED Modules
Model
Number1 Watts Beam
Angle CRI Lumens2 Lumens
per watt
Tested
  K-Temp3
LEDDW-713-20 13.3 20° 90+ 1,224 92 3000K
LEDDW-713-30 13.3 30° 90+ 1,213 91 3000K
LEDDW-713-40 13.3 40° 90+ 1,148 86 3000K
LEDDW-713-55 13.3 55° 90+ 1,182 89 3000K
LEDDW-719-20 19.3 20° 90+ 1,747 91 3000K
LEDDW-719-30 19.3 30° 90+ 1,735 90 3000K
LEDDW-719-40 19.3 40° 90+ 1,650 85 3000K
LEDDW-719-55 19.4 55° 90+ 1,715 88 3000K
LEDDW-726-20 26 20° 90+ 2,217 85 3000K
LEDDW-726-30 24.9 30° 90+ 2,216 85 3000K
LEDDW-726-40 25.1 40° 90+ 2,149 86 3000K
LEDDW-726-55 25 55° 90+ 2,227 86 3000K
LEDDW-730-20 30 20° 90+ 2,539 85 3000K
LEDDW-730-30 30 30° 90+ 2,493 83 3000K
LEDDW-730-40 30 40° 90+ 2,379 79 3000K
LEDDW-730-55 30 55° 90+ 2,491 83 3000K
1 Catalog specification example: LEDDW-730-55 2 Lumen values are delivered lumen totals.
3 Kelvin Temperature: 1800ºK - 3000ºKSELECTED BEAM ANGLE
SELECTED WATTAGE
70MM DIAMETER

0.8
fc
Beam Details
All information shown below measured with filter ring installed. Filter media and shielding options available.
4
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 12-09-24
 Available 90mm LED Modules
Model
Number1 Watts Beam
Angle CRI Lumens2 Lumens
per watt
Tested
  K-Temp3
LEDDW-936-30 36 30° 90+ 3,032 84 3000K
LEDDW-936-45 36 45° 90+ 3,018 84 3000K
LEDDW-936-55 36 55° 90+ 3,090 86 3000K
LEDDW-936-90 36 90° 90+ 3,157 88 3000K
LEDDW-940-30 40 30° 90+ 3,325 83 3000K
LEDDW-940-45 40 45° 90+ 3,308 83 3000K
LEDDW-940-55 40 55° 90+ 3,428 86 3000K
LEDDW-940-90 40 90° 90+ 3,449 86 3000K
1 Catalog specification example: LEDDW-940-90 2 Lumen values are delivered lumen totals.
3 Kelvin Temperature: 1800ºK - 3000ºKSELECTED BEAM ANGLE
SELECTED WATTAGE
90MM DIAMETER